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TARIFF DECISION LIST Ne. 256

No. 12

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the, Gazette)
APPROVALS

Tariff Goods
Item No. :

Rates of Duty

Other Pref.

Part
bid
Ref.

List
No.

Effective

From

To*

60.04.009 berised
60.04.011
60.04.019
60.05.009) | Outer garments and other articles knitted or crocheted, not
60.05.011 elastic nor rubberised

60.05.019
60.05.021
60.05.029
60.05.031
60.05.039
60.05.041
60.05.049
60.05.051
60.05.059
60.05.061
60.05.069
60.05.079
61,01.003 ] | Men’s and boys’ outer garments
61,01.004
61.01.011
61.01.019
61.01.021
61.01.029
61.01.049
61.02.001) | Women's, girls’ and infants’ outer garments
61.02.002
61.02.004
61.02.009
61.02.011
61.02.019
61.02.021
61.02.028
61.02.029
61.02.031
61.02.039
61.02.049
61.03.0011 Men’s and boys’ under garments including collars, shirt fronts
61.03.009 and cuffs

61.03.011
61.03.019
61.03.021
61.03.029
61.03.031 r
61.03.039
61.03.051
61.03.059 |
61.04.001) | Women’s, girls’ and infants’ under garments
61.04.009
61.04.011
61.04.019
61.04.021 )
61.04.029 *Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods there-
61.04.031 after being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff
61.04.049 classification.

60.04.0011 Under garments, knitted or érocheted not elastic nor rub-
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Dated at Wellington this 23rd day of February 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroﬂer of Customs.



